MC BOCCIA

8” Memorial Biancardi - Monteforte Irpino (AV)

www.ultracross.it - Timing -

8™ Memorial Biancardi

Esordienti Sport

Prima Manche

Gara Iniziato a 13:33:38

Crossodromo Acqualonga 1,200 Km.

|
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Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
(159) LUCATINO MICHELE
1 13:35:09.178
2 1:30.330 +0.619 13:36:39.508
3 1:29.711 13:38:09.219
4 1:31.634 +1.923 13:39:40.853
5 1:32.143 +2.432 13:41:12.996
6 1:32.808 +3.097 13:42:45.804
7 1:34.179 +4.468 13:44:19.983
8 1:35.020 +5.309 13:45:55.003
9 1:37.860 +8.149 13:47:32.863
(611) MONTEFORTE ELIA
1 13:35:10.030
2 1:32.623 +0.562 13:36:42.653
3 1:32.061 13:38:14.714
4 1:32.324 +0.263 13:39:47.038
5 1:35.651 +3.590 13:41:22.689
6 1:36.578 +4.517 13:42:59.267
7 1:36.859 +4.798 13:44:36.126
8 1:36.798 +4.737 13:46:12.924
9 1:36.063 +4.002 13:47:48.987
(5) CAPIZZI IVAN
1 13:35:12.240
2 1:35.137 +1.931 13:36:47.377
3 1:37.009 +3.803 13:38:24.386
4 1:34.874 +1.668 13:39:59.260
5 1:36.039 +2.833 13:41:35.299
6 1:33.206 13:43:08.505
7 1:35.264 +2.058 13:44:43.769
8 1:35.434 +2.228 13:46:19.203
9 1:36.231 +3.025 13:47:55.434
(119) PETRILLO RAFFAELE
1 13:35:11.113
2 1:34.153 +0.023 13:36:45.266
3 1:34.130 13:38:19.396
4 1:34.988 +0.858 13:39:54.384
5 1:36.080 +1.950 13:41:30.464
6 1:37.479 +3.349 13:43:07.943
7 1:37.168 +3.038 13:44:45.111
8 1:38.566 +4.436 13:46:23.677
9 1:39.295 +5.165 13:48:02.972
(582) VITOLO GABRIELE
1 13:35:20.070
2 1:34.464 13:36:54.534
3 1:46.197 +11.733 13:38:40.731
4 1:35.795 +1.331 13:40:16.526
5 1:36.598 +2.134 13:41:53.124
6 1:36.169 +1.705 13:43:29.293
7 1:35.720 +1.256 13:45:05.013
8 1:36.561 +2.097 13:46:41.574
9 1:38.497 +4.033 13:48:20.071
(24) CANONICO ANTONIO
1 13:35:14.195
2 1:39.539 +2.575 13:36:53.734
3 1:37.903 +0.939 13:38:31.637
4 1:39.600 +2.636 13:40:11.237
5 1:38.634 +1.670 13:41:49.871
6 1:39.923 +2.959 13:43:29.794
7 1:39.365 +2.401 13:45:09.159
8 1:36.964 13:46:46.123
9 1:37.271 +0.307 13:48:23.394

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
(17) DE CUNZO ANTONIO
1 13:35:16.652
2 1:37.669 +2.350 13:36:54.321
3 1:49.810 +14.491 13:38:44.131
4 1:38.499 +3.180 13:40:22.630
5 1:35.319 13:41:57.949
6 1:36.120 +0.801 13:43:34.069
7 1:36.704 +1.385 13:45:10.773
8 1:36.179 +0.860 13:46:46.952
9 1:37.043 +1.724 13:48:23.995
(7) CORSANO MIGUEL
1 13:35:08.589
2 2:12.061 +39.755 13:37:20.650
3 1:34.515 +2.209 13:38:55.165
4 1:36.744 +4.438 13:40:31.909
5 1:35.548 +3.242 13:42:07.457
6 1:34.586 +2.280 13:43:42.043
7 1:34.026 +1.720 13:45:16.069
8 1:32.306 13:46:48.375
9 1:52.322 +20.016 13:48:40.697
(6) ROMANO VITTORIO
1 13:35:24.132
2 1:47.613 13:37:11.745
3 1:49.303 +1.690 13:39:01.048
4 1:50.101 +2.488 13:40:51.149
5 1:52.320 +4.707 13:42:43.469
6 1:53.484 +5.871 13:44:36.953
7 1:51.969 +4.356 13:46:28.922
8 1:53.118 +5.505 13:48:22.040
(96) GIACON GIOVANNI
1 13:35:25.023
2 1:52.560 13:37:17.583
3 2:15.838 +23.278 13:39:33.421
4 2:07.912 +15.352 13:41:41.333
5 2:07.498 +14.938 13:43:48.831
6 2:02.394 +9.834 13:45:51.225
7 2:05.544 +12.984 13:47:56.769
(41) MICCIO MASSIMO
1 13:35:26.919
2 2:17.034 +31.503 13:37:43.953
3 1:45.531 13:39:29.484
4 1:47.301 +1.770 13:41:16.785
5 1:49.193 +3.662 13:43:05.978
6 2:54.189 +1:08.658 13:46:00.167
7 2:09.426 +23.895 13:48:09.593
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